
"F

ò Ý

r

r

r

$Z

$Z

$Z

Briard Hill
(1319')

Great 
Meadows

Mt Pleasant
(1280')

1500

2500

2000

1000

Canaan Mt.
(2072')

Mt. Shaw
(2990')

1000

2000

1000

1000

2000

2000

15
00

1500

1500

1000

1000

1000

1500

2500

2000

1000

1000

2000

1000

Mou
lto

nb
oro

Ossipee

Wolf
eb

oro

Alton

171

109

109A

Dan Hole 
Pond

Lower 
Beech 
Pond

Copps
Pond

Melvin 
Pond

Mirror 
Lake

Lake Winnipesaukee
(Water Level 504 feet)

Melvin Bay

Nineteen 
Mile Bay

109

$Z

$ZSentinel Mt.
(1680')

$Z

$Z

$Z

1500

1000

2500

2000

1000

1000

10
00

2000

1000

2000

2000

15
00

1000
1500

1500

1000

1000

Center 
Tuftonboro

Melvin 
Village

Tuftonboro
Corner

Cow 
Island

Little Bear
Island

Tuftonboro      Neck

The
Basin

Sodom Road

Union
 W

har
f R

oa
d

Federal 
Corner

Led
ge 

Hil
l R

oa
d

Lan
g P

on
d R

oa
d

Twenty
Mile Bay

Whortleberry 
Island

Abenaki 
Tower

Nineteen Mile Br ook

Twe nty 
 M

i le
  B

roo
k

Melvin River

Melvin River

Prospect Hill$Z

Wingate Brook

Durgin Road

Ca
na

an
 R

oa
d

Dame Road

North L ine Road

New
 R

oad

County Road

Mountain Road
Middle Road

Federal C
orn

er 
Roa

d

Governor W
entworth Highway

Farm
Island

Chases 
Island

Sandy
Island

Mirror Lake 
Hamlet

Pope Dam

Tuftonb oro Neck Road

Chase Point Road

Saw ker Pt. Rd

Phineas Graves Rd

Cu
rtis

 R
oa

d

Sa
nd

y K
no

ll R
oa

d

Northwoods 
Road

E astwood 

Notes:

TUFTONBORO
Carroll County, New Hampshire

N

EW

S

1 0 1 2 Miles
1:60000

Map 5-2

Other Conservation Lands
 Town Owned Land 

Conservation lands

Stratified Drift Aquifer

Watershed Boundary
Palustrine 

National Wetland

Farmland of statewide importance
Prime farmland 
Hydric soils 

Soils

> 25% 
15 - 25% 

Percent Slope

Legend

Tuftonboro
'The Diamond in the Heart 

of New Hampshire'

2006 Zoning 
Districts

This map is for PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY and
 may not fully represent geographic conditions. 
Inaccuracies are know to exist in these data layers. 

Slope and Elevation Data
Digitally derived using Digital Elevation Models 
automated by the U.S. Geological Survey.

Soils Data
Digital version of standard, county based soil 
surveys prepared by the National Resource 
Conservation Service.

Hydrologic Data
Provided by Complex Systems Research Center, 
U.S. Geologic Survey, U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency.

Aquifer Data
Provided by Complex Systems Research Center, 
U.S. Geologic Survey, NH Department of 
Environmental Services

Parcel Data
Scanned and  Compiled by the generous volunteer
 work of Wilson W. Stewart and Rubbersheeted by 
Complex Systems Research Center. 

Projection
State Plane Feet, North American Datum 1983

Map Produced by Joanna Whitcomb 
and Blake Cullimore, May 2006

Notes:

Legend

Lakefront
Island Conservation
Open Space/Forestry
Low Density Residential
Medium Density Residential
Manufactured Housing Overlay
Neighborhood Business

This map is for PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY and
 may not fully represent geographic conditions. 
Inaccuracies are known to exist in these data layers. 

Elevation Data
Digitally derived using Digital Elevation Models 
automated by the U.S. Geological Survey.

Transportation Data
Provided by NH Department of Transportation

Hyrdologic Data
U.S. Geologic Survey, U.S. Environmental Protection 
Agency.

Parcel Data
Scanned and Compiled by Wilson 
W. Stewart and Rubbersheeted by 
Complex Systems Research Center. 

Projection
State Plane Feet, North American Datum 1983

Map Produced by Joanna Whitcomb 
and Blake Cullimore, December 2006


